Position

Assessor

Manager IV

Is Manager

Dep Dir. Il

Dep Dir. Il

Manager |

Manager |

Manager |

Manager |

Pr Real Property Appraiser

Pr Real Property Appraiser

Pr Personal Property Auditor
Is Engineer-Journey

Pr Real Property Appraiser

Pr Real Property Appraiser
Manager |

Senior Real Property Appraiser
Senior Personnel Analyst

Sr Personal Property Auditor
Senior Real Property Appraiser
Is Administrator 3

Senior Real Property Appraiser
Senior Real Property Appraiser
Pr Administrative Analyst
Senior Real Property Appraiser
Senior Real Property Appraiser
Senior Real Property Appraiser
Senior Real Property Appraiser
Senior Real Property Appraiser
Sr Personal Property Auditor

Other Positions Held

City

San Francisco
San Francisco
San Francisco
San Francisco
San Francisco
San Francisco
San Francisco
San Francisco
San Francisco
San Francisco
San Francisco
San Francisco
San Francisco
San Francisco
San Francisco
San Francisco
San Francisco
San Francisco
San Francisco
San Francisco
San Francisco
San Francisco
San Francisco
San Francisco
San Francisco
San Francisco
San Francisco
San Francisco
San Francisco

San Francisco

Department

Assessor / Recorder
Assessor / Recorder
Assessor / Recorder
Assessor / Recorder
Assessor / Recorder
Assessor / Recorder
Assessor / Recorder
Assessor / Recorder
Assessor / Recorder
Assessor / Recorder
Assessor / Recorder
Assessor / Recorder
Assessor / Recorder
Assessor / Recorder
Assessor / Recorder
Assessor / Recorder
Assessor / Recorder
Assessor / Recorder
Assessor / Recorder
Assessor / Recorder
Assessor / Recorder
Assessor / Recorder
Assessor / Recorder
Assessor / Recorder
Assessor / Recorder
Assessor / Recorder
Assessor / Recorder
Assessor / Recorder
Assessor / Recorder

Assessor / Recorder

Total Wages

$166,010
$138,543
$136,454
$133,469
$129,142
$119,926
$119,926
$113,919
$113,919
$108,623
$108,618
$107,898
$107,668
$107,162
$104,652
$100,959
$98,388
$97,461
$97,288
$95,794
$95,539
$94,936
$94,797
$94,682
$94,387
$94,137
$94,137
$94,137
$94,136
$93,416

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$40,181
$40,784
$31,175
$35,871
$38,655
$34,881
$34,118
$35,259
$33,587
$35,936
$35,934
$34,472
$35,762
$34,049
$27,082
$34,119
$32,706
$24,827
$31,530
$31,046
$32,597
$32,079
$33,675
$31,058
$24,490
$31,934
$33,555
$31,934
$33,555
$25,289



Sr Personal Property Auditor
Sr Personal Property Auditor
Senior Administrative Analyst
Senior Real Property Appraiser
Senior Real Property Appraiser
Real Property Appraiser

Sr Personal Property Auditor
Sr Personal Property Auditor
Pr Real Property Appraiser
Senior Real Property Appraiser
Senior Administrative Analyst
Sr Personal Property Auditor
Senior Real Property Appraiser
Real Property Appraiser

Real Property Appraiser

Real Property Appraiser

Real Property Appraiser

Real Property Appraiser

Real Property Appraiser

Real Property Appraiser
Personal Property Auditor

Real Property Appraiser

Real Property Appraiser
Engineering Associate 1

Senior Real Property Appraiser
Real Property Appraiser
Personnel Analyst

Real Property Appraiser

Real Property Appraiser

Real Property Appraiser

Real Property Appraiser

Real Property Appraiser

San Francisco
San Francisco
San Francisco
San Francisco
San Francisco
San Francisco
San Francisco
San Francisco
San Francisco
San Francisco
San Francisco
San Francisco
San Francisco
San Francisco
San Francisco
San Francisco
San Francisco
San Francisco
San Francisco
San Francisco
San Francisco
San Francisco
San Francisco
San Francisco
San Francisco
San Francisco
San Francisco
San Francisco
San Francisco
San Francisco
San Francisco

San Francisco

Assessor / Recorder
Assessor / Recorder
Assessor / Recorder
Assessor / Recorder
Assessor / Recorder
Assessor / Recorder
Assessor / Recorder
Assessor / Recorder
Assessor / Recorder
Assessor / Recorder
Assessor / Recorder
Assessor / Recorder
Assessor / Recorder
Assessor / Recorder
Assessor / Recorder
Assessor / Recorder
Assessor / Recorder
Assessor / Recorder
Assessor / Recorder
Assessor / Recorder
Assessor / Recorder
Assessor / Recorder
Assessor / Recorder
Assessor / Recorder
Assessor / Recorder
Assessor / Recorder
Assessor / Recorder
Assessor / Recorder
Assessor / Recorder
Assessor / Recorder
Assessor / Recorder

Assessor / Recorder

$93,416
$93,416
$93,236
$91,918
$90,763
$90,360
$89,904
$89,730
$89,660
$87,315
$87,211
$86,288
$82,881
$82,022
$81,623
$81,617
$81,617
$81,617
$81,617
$80,277
$79,897
$77,579
$76,543
$75,972
$75,039
$74,238
$71,797
$71,247
$71,043
$70,551
$70,544
$70,537

$31,115
$31,803
$33,391
$24,043
$32,945
$31,059
$27,641
$24,621
$31,119
$24,184
$24,818
$23,366
$23,378
$27,937
$23,149
$31,283
$23,148
$31,284
$28,688
$29,420
$29,350
$28,930
$22,224
$28,638
$21,442
$28,323
$21,367
$20,292
$20,619
$21,141
$21,139
$21,790



Personal Property Auditor
Personal Property Auditor
Real Property Appraiser
Real Property Appraiser
Real Property Appraiser
Real Property Appraiser
Pr Real Property Appraiser
Real Property Appraiser
Management Assistant
Real Property Appraiser

Assessor Senior Office
Specialist

Assessor Senior Office
Specialist

Assessor Senior Office
Specialist

Assessor Senior Office
Specialist

Assessor Senior Office
Specialist

Assessor Senior Office
Specialist

Manager IlI

Payroll Clerk

Pr Personal Property Auditor
Real Property Appraiser
Senior Account Clerk
Assessor-Recorder Office Spec
Senior Legal Process Clerk
Assessor-Recorder Office Spec
Assessor-Recorder Office Spec

Assessor Senior Office
Specialist

Assessor-Recorder Office Spec

San Francisco
San Francisco
San Francisco
San Francisco
San Francisco
San Francisco
San Francisco
San Francisco
San Francisco
San Francisco

San Francisco

San Francisco

San Francisco

San Francisco

San Francisco

San Francisco

San Francisco
San Francisco
San Francisco
San Francisco
San Francisco
San Francisco
San Francisco
San Francisco
San Francisco

San Francisco

San Francisco

Assessor / Recorder
Assessor / Recorder
Assessor / Recorder
Assessor / Recorder
Assessor / Recorder
Assessor / Recorder
Assessor / Recorder
Assessor / Recorder
Assessor / Recorder
Assessor / Recorder

Assessor / Recorder

Assessor / Recorder

Assessor / Recorder

Assessor / Recorder

Assessor / Recorder

Assessor / Recorder

Assessor / Recorder
Assessor / Recorder
Assessor / Recorder
Assessor / Recorder
Assessor / Recorder
Assessor / Recorder
Assessor / Recorder
Assessor / Recorder
Assessor / Recorder

Assessor / Recorder

Assessor / Recorder

$69,219
$68,227
$68,092
$68,092
$68,092
$67,957
$66,805
$66,786
$66,767
$66,334
$65,825

$65,825

$65,825

$65,498

$65,441

$65,126

$64,865
$63,074
$62,968
$62,262
$60,468
$60,002
$59,402
$59,402
$59,402
$59,394

$58,778

$27,795
$20,169
$26,758
$19,781
$19,781
$28,805
$26,001
$23,012
$19,207
$27,198
$19,264

$19,264

$28,374

$20,831

$26,683

$26,887

$0
$19,783
$23,258
$14,894
$18,336
$27,361
$25,861
$25,499
$24,656
$27,251

$26,542



Assessor Senior Office
Specialist

Assessor Senior Office
Specialist

Assessor Senior Office
Specialist

Assessor Senior Office
Specialist

Assessor Senior Office
Specialist

Sr. Microphoto/Imaging Tech.
Sr. Microphoto/Imaging Tech.
Assessor-Recorder Office Spec

Assessor-Recorder Office Spec

It Operations Support Admin Il

Assessor-Recorder Office Spec

Assessor Senior Office
Specialist

Assessor-Office Assistant
Assessment Clerk
Assessor-Recorder Office Spec
Assessor-Office Assistant

Assessor Senior Office
Specialist

Assessor Senior Office
Specialist

Assessment Clerk
Assessor-Office Assistant
Assessor-Office Assistant
Junior Administrative Analyst
Account Clerk

Assessor Senior Office
Specialist

Junior Administrative Analyst

San Francisco

San Francisco

San Francisco

San Francisco

San Francisco

San Francisco
San Francisco
San Francisco
San Francisco
San Francisco
San Francisco

San Francisco

San Francisco
San Francisco
San Francisco
San Francisco

San Francisco

San Francisco

San Francisco
San Francisco
San Francisco
San Francisco
San Francisco

San Francisco

San Francisco

Assessor / Recorder

Assessor / Recorder

Assessor / Recorder

Assessor / Recorder

Assessor / Recorder

Assessor / Recorder
Assessor / Recorder
Assessor / Recorder
Assessor / Recorder
Assessor / Recorder
Assessor / Recorder

Assessor / Recorder

Assessor / Recorder
Assessor / Recorder
Assessor / Recorder
Assessor / Recorder

Assessor / Recorder

Assessor / Recorder

Assessor / Recorder
Assessor / Recorder
Assessor / Recorder
Assessor / Recorder
Assessor / Recorder

Assessor / Recorder

Assessor / Recorder

$58,208

$58,202

$58,202

$58,202

$58,112

$58,101
$58,101
$57,656
$57,484
$57,147
$55,561
$54,944

$53,539
$53,539
$52,915
$52,915
$52,915

$52,915

$52,915
$52,705
$52,561
$52,196
$51,331
$51,278

$51,054

$25,415

$24,005

$18,900

$27,035

$30,481

$27,016
$24,420
$17,826
$17,950
$18,708
$26,555
$17,332

$18,053
$23,592
$24,742
$17,940
$24,454

$24,843

$17,940
$23,441
$22,980
$17,810
$23,191
$20,506

$16,628



Junior Management Assistant

Assessor Senior Office
Specialist

Assessor-Office Assistant

Pr Personal Property Auditor

Document Examiner Technician

Senior Clerk
Assessor-Office Assistant
Assessment Clerk
Assessment Clerk
Assessment Clerk
Assessment Clerk
Assessment Clerk
Assessment Clerk
Personal Property Auditor
Assessment Clerk
Assessment Clerk
Personal Property Auditor
Real Property Appraiser
Assessment Clerk
Assessment Clerk

Real Property Appraiser
Real Property Appraiser

Microphoto/Imaging
Technician

Real Property Appraiser
Real Property Appraiser
Assessor-Office Assistant
Assessor-Office Assistant
Personal Property Auditor
Assessment Clerk

Assessor-Office Assistant

San Francisco

San Francisco

San Francisco
San Francisco
San Francisco
San Francisco
San Francisco
San Francisco
San Francisco
San Francisco
San Francisco
San Francisco
San Francisco
San Francisco
San Francisco
San Francisco
San Francisco
San Francisco
San Francisco
San Francisco
San Francisco
San Francisco

San Francisco

San Francisco
San Francisco
San Francisco
San Francisco
San Francisco
San Francisco

San Francisco

Assessor / Recorder

Assessor / Recorder

Assessor / Recorder
Assessor / Recorder
Assessor / Recorder
Assessor / Recorder
Assessor / Recorder
Assessor / Recorder
Assessor / Recorder
Assessor / Recorder
Assessor / Recorder
Assessor / Recorder
Assessor / Recorder
Assessor / Recorder
Assessor / Recorder
Assessor / Recorder
Assessor / Recorder
Assessor / Recorder
Assessor / Recorder
Assessor / Recorder
Assessor / Recorder
Assessor / Recorder

Assessor / Recorder

Assessor / Recorder
Assessor / Recorder
Assessor / Recorder
Assessor / Recorder
Assessor / Recorder
Assessor / Recorder

Assessor / Recorder

$50,405
$48,742

$48,244
$47,796
$47,625
$47,315
$46,930
$46,509
$45,709
$45,709
$45,709
$45,709
$44,351
$44,120
$43,845
$43,700
$43,539
$42,833
$42,584
$41,881
$41,635
$39,267
$38,758

$38,558
$38,149
$37.214
$35,580
$34,928
$34,003
$33,842

$14,897
$27,415

$25,224
$0
$5,554
$25,598
$23,369
$17,309
$16,178
$22,692
$16,683
$16,178
$15,745
$13,086
$16,778
$10,822
$8,381
$12,438
$9,238
$22,899
$15,900
$1,956
$23,126

$3,189
$16,108
$12,745
$3,325
$0
$7,139
$4,626



Personal Property Auditor
Senior Assessment Clerk
Senior Management Assistant
Assessor-Office Assistant
Assessment Clerk

Assessment Clerk

Senior Real Property Appraiser
Assessor-Office Assistant
Personal Property Auditor

Sr. Microphoto/Imaging Tech.
Assessment Clerk

Assessment Clerk

Senior Management Assistant
Personal Property Auditor
Assessment Clerk

Senior Real Property Appraiser
Assessor-Office Assistant
Assessment Clerk

Document Examiner Technician
Real Property Appraiser
Assessment Clerk

Document Examiner Technician
Assessment Clerk

Junior Management Assistant

Junior Administrative Analyst

San Francisco
San Francisco
San Francisco
San Francisco
San Francisco
San Francisco
San Francisco
San Francisco
San Francisco
San Francisco
San Francisco
San Francisco
San Francisco
San Francisco
San Francisco
San Francisco
San Francisco
San Francisco
San Francisco
San Francisco
San Francisco
San Francisco
San Francisco
San Francisco

San Francisco

Assessor / Recorder
Assessor / Recorder
Assessor / Recorder
Assessor / Recorder
Assessor / Recorder
Assessor / Recorder
Assessor / Recorder
Assessor / Recorder
Assessor / Recorder
Assessor / Recorder
Assessor / Recorder
Assessor / Recorder
Assessor / Recorder
Assessor / Recorder
Assessor / Recorder
Assessor / Recorder
Assessor / Recorder
Assessor / Recorder
Assessor / Recorder
Assessor / Recorder
Assessor / Recorder
Assessor / Recorder
Assessor / Recorder
Assessor / Recorder

Assessor / Recorder

$31,645
$29,072
$27,503
$27,241
$26,233
$25,709
$25,514
$22,994
$19,880
$19,511
$18,493
$18,035
$16,891
$16,283
$10,611
$9,379
$7,899
$7,243
$6,377
$5,501
$3,905
$3,737
$3,474
$3,421
$3,267

$9,317
$13,163
$7,728
$0
$9,684
$0

$0
$8,469
$0
$10,850
$0

$0

$0

$0
$179
$1,666
$0

$0
$1,534
$3,493
$2,958
$751
$0
$1,400
$1,426



