Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Assessor		San Francisco	Assessor / Recorder	\$166,010	\$40,181
Manager IV		San Francisco	Assessor / Recorder	\$138,543	\$40,784
Is Manager		San Francisco	Assessor / Recorder	\$136,454	\$31,175
Dep Dir. II		San Francisco	Assessor / Recorder	\$133,469	\$35,871
Dep Dir. II		San Francisco	Assessor / Recorder	\$129,142	\$38,655
Manager II		San Francisco	Assessor / Recorder	\$119,926	\$34,881
Manager II		San Francisco	Assessor / Recorder	\$119,926	\$34,118
Manager I		San Francisco	Assessor / Recorder	\$113,919	\$35,259
Manager I		San Francisco	Assessor / Recorder	\$113,919	\$33,587
Pr Real Property Appraiser		San Francisco	Assessor / Recorder	\$108,623	\$35,936
Pr Real Property Appraiser		San Francisco	Assessor / Recorder	\$108,618	\$35,934
Pr Personal Property Auditor		San Francisco	Assessor / Recorder	\$107,898	\$34,472
Is Engineer-Journey		San Francisco	Assessor / Recorder	\$107,668	\$35,762
Pr Real Property Appraiser		San Francisco	Assessor / Recorder	\$107,162	\$34,049
Pr Real Property Appraiser		San Francisco	Assessor / Recorder	\$104,652	\$27,082
Manager I		San Francisco	Assessor / Recorder	\$100,959	\$34,119
Senior Real Property Appraiser		San Francisco	Assessor / Recorder	\$98,388	\$32,706
Senior Personnel Analyst		San Francisco	Assessor / Recorder	\$97,461	\$24,827
Sr Personal Property Auditor		San Francisco	Assessor / Recorder	\$97,288	\$31,530
Senior Real Property Appraiser		San Francisco	Assessor / Recorder	\$95,794	\$31,046
Is Administrator 3		San Francisco	Assessor / Recorder	\$95,539	\$32,597
Senior Real Property Appraiser		San Francisco	Assessor / Recorder	\$94,936	\$32,079
Senior Real Property Appraiser		San Francisco	Assessor / Recorder	\$94,797	\$33,675
Pr Administrative Analyst		San Francisco	Assessor / Recorder	\$94,682	\$31,058
Senior Real Property Appraiser		San Francisco	Assessor / Recorder	\$94,387	\$24,490
Senior Real Property Appraiser		San Francisco	Assessor / Recorder	\$94,137	\$31,934
Senior Real Property Appraiser		San Francisco	Assessor / Recorder	\$94,137	\$33,555
Senior Real Property Appraiser		San Francisco	Assessor / Recorder	\$94,137	\$31,934
Senior Real Property Appraiser		San Francisco	Assessor / Recorder	\$94,136	\$33,555
Sr Personal Property Auditor		San Francisco	Assessor / Recorder	\$93,416	\$25,289

Sr Personal Property Auditor	San Francisco	Assessor / Recorder	\$93,416	\$31,115
Sr Personal Property Auditor	San Francisco	Assessor / Recorder	\$93,416	\$31,803
Senior Administrative Analyst	San Francisco	Assessor / Recorder	\$93,236	\$33,391
Senior Real Property Appraiser	San Francisco	Assessor / Recorder	\$91,918	\$24,043
Senior Real Property Appraiser	San Francisco	Assessor / Recorder	\$90,763	\$32,945
Real Property Appraiser	San Francisco	Assessor / Recorder	\$90,360	\$31,059
Sr Personal Property Auditor	San Francisco	Assessor / Recorder	\$89,904	\$27,641
Sr Personal Property Auditor	San Francisco	Assessor / Recorder	\$89,730	\$24,621
Pr Real Property Appraiser	San Francisco	Assessor / Recorder	\$89,660	\$31,119
Senior Real Property Appraiser	San Francisco	Assessor / Recorder	\$87,315	\$24,184
Senior Administrative Analyst	San Francisco	Assessor / Recorder	\$87,211	\$24,818
Sr Personal Property Auditor	San Francisco	Assessor / Recorder	\$86,288	\$23,366
Senior Real Property Appraiser	San Francisco	Assessor / Recorder	\$82,881	\$23,378
Real Property Appraiser	San Francisco	Assessor / Recorder	\$82,022	\$27,937
Real Property Appraiser	San Francisco	Assessor / Recorder	\$81,623	\$23,149
Real Property Appraiser	San Francisco	Assessor / Recorder	\$81,617	\$31,283
Real Property Appraiser	San Francisco	Assessor / Recorder	\$81,617	\$23,148
Real Property Appraiser	San Francisco	Assessor / Recorder	\$81,617	\$31,284
Real Property Appraiser	San Francisco	Assessor / Recorder	\$81,617	\$28,688
Real Property Appraiser	San Francisco	Assessor / Recorder	\$80,277	\$29,420
Personal Property Auditor	San Francisco	Assessor / Recorder	\$79,897	\$29,350
Real Property Appraiser	San Francisco	Assessor / Recorder	\$77,579	\$28,930
Real Property Appraiser	San Francisco	Assessor / Recorder	\$76,543	\$22,224
Engineering Associate 1	San Francisco	Assessor / Recorder	\$75,972	\$28,638
Senior Real Property Appraiser	San Francisco	Assessor / Recorder	\$75,039	\$21,442
Real Property Appraiser	San Francisco	Assessor / Recorder	\$74,238	\$28,323
Personnel Analyst	San Francisco	Assessor / Recorder	\$71,797	\$21,367
Real Property Appraiser	San Francisco	Assessor / Recorder	\$71,247	\$20,292
Real Property Appraiser	San Francisco	Assessor / Recorder	\$71,043	\$20,619
Real Property Appraiser	San Francisco	Assessor / Recorder	\$70,551	\$21,141
Real Property Appraiser	San Francisco	Assessor / Recorder	\$70,544	\$21,139
Real Property Appraiser	San Francisco	Assessor / Recorder	\$70,537	\$21,790

Personal Property Auditor	San Francisco	Assessor / Recorder	\$69,219	\$27,795
Personal Property Auditor	San Francisco	Assessor / Recorder	\$68,227	\$20,169
Real Property Appraiser	San Francisco	Assessor / Recorder	\$68,092	\$26,758
Real Property Appraiser	San Francisco	Assessor / Recorder	\$68,092	\$19,781
Real Property Appraiser	San Francisco	Assessor / Recorder	\$68,092	\$19,781
Real Property Appraiser	San Francisco	Assessor / Recorder	\$67,957	\$28,805
Pr Real Property Appraiser	San Francisco	Assessor / Recorder	\$66,805	\$26,001
Real Property Appraiser	San Francisco	Assessor / Recorder	\$66,786	\$23,012
Management Assistant	San Francisco	Assessor / Recorder	\$66,767	\$19,207
Real Property Appraiser	San Francisco	Assessor / Recorder	\$66,334	\$27,198
Assessor Senior Office Specialist	San Francisco	Assessor / Recorder	\$65,825	\$19,264
Assessor Senior Office Specialist	San Francisco	Assessor / Recorder	\$65,825	\$19,264
Assessor Senior Office Specialist	San Francisco	Assessor / Recorder	\$65,825	\$28,374
Assessor Senior Office Specialist	San Francisco	Assessor / Recorder	\$65,498	\$20,831
Assessor Senior Office Specialist	San Francisco	Assessor / Recorder	\$65,441	\$26,683
Assessor Senior Office Specialist	San Francisco	Assessor / Recorder	\$65,126	\$26,887
Manager III	San Francisco	Assessor / Recorder	\$64,865	\$0
Payroll Clerk	San Francisco	Assessor / Recorder	\$63,074	\$19,783
Pr Personal Property Auditor	San Francisco	Assessor / Recorder	\$62,968	\$23,258
Real Property Appraiser	San Francisco	Assessor / Recorder	\$62,262	\$14,894
Senior Account Clerk	San Francisco	Assessor / Recorder	\$60,468	\$18,336
Assessor-Recorder Office Spec	San Francisco	Assessor / Recorder	\$60,002	\$27,361
Senior Legal Process Clerk	San Francisco	Assessor / Recorder	\$59,402	\$25,861
Assessor-Recorder Office Spec	San Francisco	Assessor / Recorder	\$59,402	\$25,499
Assessor-Recorder Office Spec	San Francisco	Assessor / Recorder	\$59,402	\$24,656
Assessor Senior Office Specialist	San Francisco	Assessor / Recorder	\$59,394	\$27,251
Assessor-Recorder Office Spec	San Francisco	Assessor / Recorder	\$58,778	\$26,542

Assessor Senior Office Specialist	San Francisco	Assessor / Recorder	\$58,208	\$25,415
Assessor Senior Office Specialist	San Francisco	Assessor / Recorder	\$58,202	\$24,005
Assessor Senior Office Specialist	San Francisco	Assessor / Recorder	\$58,202	\$18,900
Assessor Senior Office Specialist	San Francisco	Assessor / Recorder	\$58,202	\$27,035
Assessor Senior Office Specialist	San Francisco	Assessor / Recorder	\$58,112	\$30,481
Sr. Microphoto/Imaging Tech.	San Francisco	Assessor / Recorder	\$58,101	\$27,016
Sr. Microphoto/Imaging Tech.	San Francisco	Assessor / Recorder	\$58,101	\$24,420
Assessor-Recorder Office Spec	San Francisco	Assessor / Recorder	\$57,656	\$17,826
Assessor-Recorder Office Spec	San Francisco	Assessor / Recorder	\$57,484	\$17,950
It Operations Support Admin II	San Francisco	Assessor / Recorder	\$57,147	\$18,708
Assessor-Recorder Office Spec	San Francisco	Assessor / Recorder	\$55,561	\$26,555
Assessor Senior Office Specialist	San Francisco	Assessor / Recorder	\$54,944	\$17,332
Assessor-Office Assistant	San Francisco	Assessor / Recorder	\$53,539	\$18,053
Assessment Clerk	San Francisco	Assessor / Recorder	\$53,539	\$23,592
Assessor-Recorder Office Spec	San Francisco	Assessor / Recorder	\$52,915	\$24,742
Assessor-Office Assistant	San Francisco	Assessor / Recorder	\$52,915	\$17,940
Assessor Senior Office Specialist	San Francisco	Assessor / Recorder	\$52,915	\$24,454
Assessor Senior Office Specialist	San Francisco	Assessor / Recorder	\$52,915	\$24,843
Assessment Clerk	San Francisco	Assessor / Recorder	\$52,915	\$17,940
Assessor-Office Assistant	San Francisco	Assessor / Recorder	\$52,705	\$23,441
Assessor-Office Assistant	San Francisco	Assessor / Recorder	\$52,561	\$22,980
Junior Administrative Analyst	San Francisco	Assessor / Recorder	\$52,196	\$17,810
Account Clerk	San Francisco	Assessor / Recorder	\$51,331	\$23,191
Assessor Senior Office Specialist	San Francisco	Assessor / Recorder	\$51,278	\$20,506
Junior Administrative Analyst	San Francisco	Assessor / Recorder	\$51,054	\$16,628

Junior Management Assistant	San Francisco	Assessor / Recorder	\$50,405	\$14,897
Assessor Senior Office Specialist	San Francisco	Assessor / Recorder	\$48,742	\$27,415
Assessor-Office Assistant	San Francisco	Assessor / Recorder	\$48,244	\$25,224
Pr Personal Property Auditor	San Francisco	Assessor / Recorder	\$47,796	\$0
Document Examiner Technician	San Francisco	Assessor / Recorder	\$47,625	\$5,554
Senior Clerk	San Francisco	Assessor / Recorder	\$47,315	\$25,598
Assessor-Office Assistant	San Francisco	Assessor / Recorder	\$46,930	\$23,369
Assessment Clerk	San Francisco	Assessor / Recorder	\$46,509	\$17,309
Assessment Clerk	San Francisco	Assessor / Recorder	\$45,709	\$16,178
Assessment Clerk	San Francisco	Assessor / Recorder	\$45,709	\$22,692
Assessment Clerk	San Francisco	Assessor / Recorder	\$45,709	\$16,683
Assessment Clerk	San Francisco	Assessor / Recorder	\$45,709	\$16,178
Assessment Clerk	San Francisco	Assessor / Recorder	\$44,351	\$15,745
Personal Property Auditor	San Francisco	Assessor / Recorder	\$44,120	\$13,086
Assessment Clerk	San Francisco	Assessor / Recorder	\$43,845	\$16,778
Assessment Clerk	San Francisco	Assessor / Recorder	\$43,700	\$10,822
Personal Property Auditor	San Francisco	Assessor / Recorder	\$43,539	\$8,381
Real Property Appraiser	San Francisco	Assessor / Recorder	\$42,833	\$12,438
Assessment Clerk	San Francisco	Assessor / Recorder	\$42,584	\$9,238
Assessment Clerk	San Francisco	Assessor / Recorder	\$41,881	\$22,899
Real Property Appraiser	San Francisco	Assessor / Recorder	\$41,635	\$15,900
Real Property Appraiser	San Francisco	Assessor / Recorder	\$39,267	\$1,956
Microphoto/Imaging Technician	San Francisco	Assessor / Recorder	\$38,758	\$23,126
Real Property Appraiser	San Francisco	Assessor / Recorder	\$38,558	\$3,189
Real Property Appraiser	San Francisco	Assessor / Recorder	\$38,149	\$16,108
Assessor-Office Assistant	San Francisco	Assessor / Recorder	\$37,214	\$12,745
Assessor-Office Assistant	San Francisco	Assessor / Recorder	\$35,580	\$3,325
Personal Property Auditor	San Francisco	Assessor / Recorder	\$34,928	\$0
Assessment Clerk	San Francisco	Assessor / Recorder	\$34,003	\$7,139
Assessor-Office Assistant	San Francisco	Assessor / Recorder	\$33,842	\$4,626

Personal Property Auditor	San Francisco	Assessor / Recorder	\$31,645	\$9,317
Senior Assessment Clerk	San Francisco	Assessor / Recorder	\$29,072	\$13,163
Senior Management Assistant	San Francisco	Assessor / Recorder	\$27,503	\$7,728
Assessor-Office Assistant	San Francisco	Assessor / Recorder	\$27,241	\$0
Assessment Clerk	San Francisco	Assessor / Recorder	\$26,233	\$9,684
Assessment Clerk	San Francisco	Assessor / Recorder	\$25,709	\$0
Senior Real Property Appraiser	San Francisco	Assessor / Recorder	\$25,514	\$0
Assessor-Office Assistant	San Francisco	Assessor / Recorder	\$22,994	\$8,469
Personal Property Auditor	San Francisco	Assessor / Recorder	\$19,880	\$0
Sr. Microphoto/Imaging Tech.	San Francisco	Assessor / Recorder	\$19,511	\$10,850
Assessment Clerk	San Francisco	Assessor / Recorder	\$18,493	\$0
Assessment Clerk	San Francisco	Assessor / Recorder	\$18,035	\$0
Senior Management Assistant	San Francisco	Assessor / Recorder	\$16,891	\$0
Personal Property Auditor	San Francisco	Assessor / Recorder	\$16,283	\$0
Assessment Clerk	San Francisco	Assessor / Recorder	\$10,611	\$179
Senior Real Property Appraiser	San Francisco	Assessor / Recorder	\$9,379	\$1,666
Assessor-Office Assistant	San Francisco	Assessor / Recorder	\$7,899	\$0
Assessment Clerk	San Francisco	Assessor / Recorder	\$7,243	\$0
Document Examiner Technician	San Francisco	Assessor / Recorder	\$6,377	\$1,534
Real Property Appraiser	San Francisco	Assessor / Recorder	\$5,501	\$3,493
Assessment Clerk	San Francisco	Assessor / Recorder	\$3,905	\$2,958
Document Examiner Technician	San Francisco	Assessor / Recorder	\$3,737	\$751
Assessment Clerk	San Francisco	Assessor / Recorder	\$3,474	\$0
Junior Management Assistant	San Francisco	Assessor / Recorder	\$3,421	\$1,400
Junior Administrative Analyst	San Francisco	Assessor / Recorder	\$3,267	\$1,426